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To enable us to process your orders in the most  
efficient manner, please follow these procedures.

How To Specify
Surface shall be Formica® Brand Laminate 
manufactured by Formica Corporation.

Color/Pattern Number	 Color/Pattern Name

Grade (Name/Number)	 Finish (Name/Number)

Surface shall meet or exceed National Electrical Manufacturers Association Performance 
Standards (ANSI/NEMA LD3-2005) for high pressure decorative laminate. Fabrication to 
comply with Architectural Woodwork Quality Standards, Guide specifications and Quality 
Certification Program guidelines from the American Woodworkers Institute.

How To Order
Each item has a 15-digit code:

1 2 3 4 5  6 7 8 9  10 11 12  13 14 15

First Five Digits = Numerical designation for color  
or design 
	� Note: Numerical designation for color or design 

must have 5 digits - Add “zeros” at the front to 
complete the number 
Example: 00949 = 949 White

 
Six & Seven = Designation for grade

Eight & Nine = Designation for finish
 
Ten = Designation for width
	 7 = 30"
	 3 = 36"
	 4 = 48"
	 5 = 60"

Eleven & Twelve = Designation for length
	 08 = 96"
	 10 = 120"
	 12 = 144"

Thirteen = Designation for protective peel coat request
	 0 = No peel coat
	 1 = 90 finish peel coat
	 2 = 42, 43, 58, NT, CT finish peel coat
	 5 = peel coat (compact-2 sides)
	 Note: If item inventoried with peel coat (PC) 
                this digit must be a 1 or 2
                Surcharge may apply.

Fourteen = 0; F for FSC material

Fifteen = Designation for special inspection request
	 0 = standard QC inspection 
	 6 = UL label for fire-rated material
	 M = Solid Color markerboard
	 Note: Contact Customer Service with all  
                special requests

National Product Guide
This catalog includes standard products offered by Formica Corporation in a wide range of colors, grades,  
finishes and sizes. Please note that a large selection of standard items may be inventoried in our warehouse. Make-
to-Order items are manufactured at time of order and require longer delivery times. Any item requesting special 
designations like peel coat and/or special inspection may become a Make-to-Order with a longer lead time.
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Finish Options
No.	 Name	 Description 

-00	 Natural	 Non-decorative finish. Available on Backing Sheets.

-34	 Scovato*	 A lightly textured surface and smooth to the touch with a low gloss visual.  Recommended for horizontal and 		
		  vertical interior apllications. Available on specific colors within the Scovato Collection. PREMIUM 

-40	 Vellum	 Cabinet Liner finish only

-42	 Crystal*	 A small-scale textured finish which imparts a brighter, more durable surface.Recommended for horizontal and
		  vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors and Patterns. PREMIUM 

-43	 Artisan	 A look reminiscent of the hand-rubbed, oiled finish used by craftsmen to produce fine wood surfaces.
		  Recommended for horizontal or vertical interior application. 	Available on selected colors.

-46	 Etchings*	 A softly polished and etched surface dappled with highlights from tiny fractures and fissures reminiscent to
		  those found in natural granite and stone. Recommended for horizontal and vertical interior applications.
		  Available on specific colors within the Etchings Collection. PREMIUM 

-58	 Matte	 A finish that imparts a warm, pleasing effect that enhances the beauty of color and produce a greater clarity
		  and depth. Recommended for horizontal and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors,
		  Patterns and Woodgrains.

-90	 Gloss	 A high gloss finish ideal for applications that require maximum smoothness and reflectance. Recommended
		  for horizontal or vertical interior application. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains.

		
-CT	 Chemtop2	 This finish resists chemicals, stains, impact, and heat. Recommended for horizontal and vertical applications. 
		  Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains not stocked are available as Make-to-Order. 

-JN	 Jeans	 A new texture that was inspired by typical denim diagonal twill.  It adds true-to-touch realism. 
		  Recommended for horizontal and vertical interior applications. Apply to Reclaimed Denim Fiber #9271 only.
		  PREMIUM

-MC	 MicroDot	 A low-sheen finish with subtle, concave circles arranged in a tight grid formation. Recommended for horizontal
		  and vertical interior applications. Available on specific colors within the MicroDot Collection.

-NG	 Natural Grain	 An even textured woodgrain finish featuring a low luster, medium pore design.  Recommended for horizontal 	
		  and vertical interior applications. Available on select Woodgrains. PREMIUM

NT	 Naturelle	 Subtle straight grain ticking creates a realistic natural wood look and low sheen finish. Recommended for
		  light-duty horizontal or vertical interior application. This finish is not recommended for heavy-duty horizontal
		  applications such as countertops. Available on selected Woodgrains.

-RD	 Radiance*	 Shimmering brilliant smooth gloss finish is penetrated with texture. It is complimented by 3D holographic
		  facets that refract and reflect light in natural-veined patterns highlighting stone and granite looks.
		  Recommended for horizontal and vertical interior applications. Available on specific colors within
		  the Radiance Collection. PREMIUM 

-SP	 Sculpted	 Horizontal lines meander across the laminate sheet in a slightly undulating fashion. Recommended for
		  light-duly horizontal and vertical interior applications. This finish is not recommended for countertops.
		  Available on specific colors within the Sculpted Collection.

-WR	 Woodbrush	 This linear or rift cut grain with subtle ticking is a perfect compliment to modern straight grain woods.
		  The Woodbrush finish features a high/low luster combination giving complexity and depth. Recommended
		  for light-duty horizontal or vertical interior application. This finish is not recommended for heavy-duty
		  horizontal applications such as countertops. Available on selected Woodgrains. PREMIUM 

Product Finishes
The following finishes comprise the standard range of Formica® Brand Laminates. Please note that not every item is available in every finish.

* PREMIUMfx® by Formica Group (Premium finishes-Recommended for Residential applications)
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Grade Options

Grade	 Typical	 Description 
	 Thickness

10 	 .044"	 General Purpose Grade (HGS) The most widely specified grade. Recommended for horizontal and vertical 
	 1.1mm	 interior applications.

12 	 .035"	 Horizontal Postforming Grade (HGP) Outside radius to 1/2" (12.7mm) and cove radius to 3/16"(4.8mm). 
	     0.9mm	 Postformable to permit bending on suitable commercial postforming equipment. Use whenever forming is 
		  desired for decorative or functional purposes in interior applications. Optimum postforming temperature is 
		  325˚F (163˚C). 

20 	 .027"	 Vertical Postforming Grade (VGP) Outside and inside radii to 3/8"(9.5mm). A forming grade designed for vertical 
	 0.7mm	 or light duty horizontal interior applications requiring radiused edges. Thinner than Grade 12; excellent for 
		  postformed radii. Installed panel width not to exceed 24" (609.6mm) maximum.

32 	 .029"	 Fire-Rated Vertical Grade (VGF) Intended for use in horizontal and vertical interior applications which require 
	 0.7mm	 ow flame spread ratings to conform to building codes. Classified by Underwriter’s Laboratories, Inc. and meets 
		  most military and marine specifications. Slightly thinner than Grade 50. Available on selected Fire-Rated 
		  Laminate items.

50 	 .045"	 Fire-Rated General Purpose Grade (HGF) Intended for use in horizontal and vertical interior applications which 
	 1.1mm	 require low flame spread ratings in order to conform to building codes. Classified by Underwriter’s Laboratories, 
		  Inc. and meets most military and marine specifications. Available on selected Fire-Rated Laminate items.

82 	 .030"	 DecoMetal metal laminate - Postformable aluminum sheets with a phenolic back. Engineered for vertical forming 	 	
	 0.8mm	 applications such as cabinet doors; not recommended for horizontal applications. Formable to 3/8" (9.5mm 		
		  radius) / Full wrap doors can be made on 3/4" (19mm) cores (M2022 only).

83 	 .025"	 DecoMetal solid metal laminate - Solid Aluminum sheet with an anodized finish in various designs.  			 
	 0.7mm	 Recommended for vertical and light duty horizontal applications.

84 	 .030"	 DecoMetal metal laminate - Brushed stainless steel sheet or corrugated aluminum with a phenolic back.  The 		
	 0.8mm	 phenolic back prevents creasing and allows for improved adhesion to substrates. Recommended for vertical and 		
		  light duty horizontal applications.

85 	 .040"	 DecoMetal metal laminate - Polished, anodized, matte, brushed, mirror aluminum or copper sheet with a 		
	 1.0mm	 phenolic back.  The phenolic back prevents creasing and allows for improved adhesion to substrates. 			 
		  Recommended for vertical and light duty horizontal applications.

86 	 .050"	 DecoMetal metal laminate - Matte, mirror, hammered or antique aluminum or copper sheet with a phenolic 		
	 1.3mm	 back.  The phenolic back prevents creasing and allows for improved adhesion to substrates. 				 
		  Recommended for vertical and light duty horizontal applications.

87 	 .026"	 Fire-Rated Backing Sheet Grade (BLF) Non-decorative surface; light duty interior use; fire-rated backing sheet 
	 0.8mm	 for minimizing warpage and moisture control of laminate panels. Available on selected Fire-Rated Laminate 
		  Backing Sheet items.

89 	 .051"	 Fire-Rated Backing Sheet Grade (BGF) Non-decorative surface; general purpose interior use fire-rated backing 
	 1.2mm	 sheet for minimizing warpage and moisture control of laminate panels. Available on selected Fire-Rated Laminate 
		  Backing Sheet items.

91	 .024"	 Backing Sheet Grade (BKL) Non-decorative surface; light duty use backing sheet for minimizing warpage and 
	 0.5mm	 moisture control of laminate panels. Available on selected Backing Sheet items.

99	 .039"	 Backing Sheet Grade (BKH) Non-decorative surface; general purpose interior use backing sheet for minimizing 
	 1.0mm	 warpage and moisture control of laminate panels. Available on selected Backing Sheet items.

A3 	 .035" 	 Chemtop2 Postforming Grade Designed for interior horizontal and vertical surfaces where resistance to chemicals 
	 0.89mm 	 is necessary. Ideal postforming temperature is 288˚ F (142˚ C). Chemtop2 can be postformed to a minimum 
		  1/2" (12.7mm) outside radius and 3/16" (4.8mm) inside cove radius.

C2	 .031"	 Backing Sheet Grade (BKH) Non-decorative surface; general purpose interior use backing sheet for balancing 
	  0.8mm	 and moisture control of laminate panels. Available on selected Backing Sheet items.

C9	 .020"	 Cabinet Liner Grade (CLS) Non-decorative surface; light duty interior use cabinet liner for balancing 
	  0.5mm	 and moisture control of laminate panels. Available on Cabinet Liners.

CC 	 .034"	 ColorCore2 Solid Color Laminate Grade (HCS) No visible “dark line” compared to standard laminates. 
	 0.86mm 	 available on ColorCore2 Special Laminate Product.

Product Grades
The following grades comprise the standard range of Formica® Brand Laminates.  Please note that not every item is available in every grade.
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Grade Options

Grade	 Typical	 Description 
	 Thickness

F1	 .500"	 Fire-rated Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with blackcore; recommended for 	  	
	 12.7mm	 horizontal and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains. 

F5	 .750"	 Fire-rated Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with blackcore; recommended for 	  	
	 19.0mm	 horizontal and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains.

F8	 1.000"	 Fire-rated Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with blackcore; recommended for 	  	
	 25.4mm	 horizontal and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains. 

FK	 .374"	 Fire-rated Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with blackcore; recommended for 	  	
	 9.5mm	 horizontal and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains. 

FL	 .314"	 Fire-rated Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with blackcore; recommended for 	  	
	 7.98mm	 horizontal and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains.

FM	 .250"	 Fire-rated Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with blackcore; recommended for 	  	
	 6.4mm	 horizontal and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains. 

M8	 .038"	 Magnetic Markerboard Laminate Grade. Available in designated colors only		   			 
	 1.0mm

P7	 .250"	 Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with blackcore; recommended for 	  		
	 6.4mm	 horizontal and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains. 

P8	 .625"	 Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with blackcore; recommended for 	  		
	 15.9mm	 horizontal and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains. 

P9	 .311"	 Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with blackcore; recommended for 	  		
	 7.94mm	 horizontal and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains. 

R3	 1.000"	 Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with blackcore; recommended for 	  		
	 25.4mm	 horizontal and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains. 

S2	 .120"	 Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with blackcore; recommended for 	  		
	 3.05mm	 horizontal and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains. 

S6	 .500"	 Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with blackcore; recommended for 	  		
	 12.7mm	 horizontal and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains. 

S7	 .750"	 Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with blackcore; recommended for 	  		
	 19.0mm	 horizontal and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains. 

S8	 .375"	 Compact Structural Laminate Grade Two-sided decorative panel with blackcore; recommended for 	  		
	 9.5mm	 horizontal and vertical interior applications. Available on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains. 

V5	 .035"	 Horizontal non-postforming grade; thickness equivalent to grade 12		   	  			 
	 0.9mm	 Colors 9271 & 9499 only

V4	 .027"	 Vertical non-postforming grade; thickness equivalent to grade 20		   	  			 
	 0.7mm	 Colors 9271 & 9499 only

Product Grades  (continued)
The following grades comprise the standard range of Formica® Brand Laminates.  Please note that not every item is available in every grade.
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Product Options 
The following tables represent the range of finish/grade/size options available in Formica® Brand Laminate. The 
standard finish for each item is listed in the following pages. 
Non-standard finishes are Make-to-Order and subject to approval. 
Make-to-Order items require an 8 sheet minimum with the exception of 5'x12' size, which is one sheet. 

The finishes listed in Table 1 are available as follows: 
Crystal Finish on all Solid Colors and Patterns. 
Matte and Gloss Finish on all Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains.

TABLE 1

Finish		  Grade	 Size
-42  Crystal* 		  10, 12, 20	 2.5', 5'x 8', 10', 12'; 4'x 8', 10'
-58  Matte		  10, 12, 20	 2.5', 3', 4', 5'x 8', 10', 12' (3'x 7' Available in Grade 10 only)
-58  Matte (fire-rated) 		  32, 50	 4'x 8', 10'; 5'x 12'
-90  Gloss		  10, 12, 20	 2.5', 3', 4', 5'x 8', 10', 12'

The finishes listed in Table 2 are available only on select colors as listed in the pursuant pages.

TABLE 2

Finish		  Grade	 Size
-00	 Natural		  91	 4'x 8', 10'; 5'x 8', 10', 12' 
	 		  C2	 4'x 8', 10'; 5'x 8', 10', 12' 
	 		  99	 4'; 5'x 8', 10, 12'
-34	 Scovato*		  12	 2.5'x 8', 10', 12'; 4'x 8', 12'; 5'x 12'
-42	 Crystal*		  10	 4'x 8', 10'; 5'x 12' 
			   12	 2.5'x 8', 10', 12'; 4'x 8', 10'; 5'x 12'
-43	 Artisan		  10, 12	 4'x 8', 10'; 5'x 12' (3450, 9476 additional sizes available) 
	 		  20	 4'x 8'
-46	 Etchings*		  10	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12'
	 		  12	 2.5'x 8', 10', 12'; 4'x 8', 12'; 5'x 12'
-58 
-90	 ColorCore2		  CC	 4'x 10'
-58	 Cabinet Liners		  C9	 4'x  8'
-CT	 Chemtop2		  A3	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12' 
			   R3 (1")	 4'x 8'; 5'x 8', 12' (5'x 10' Make-to-Order) 
			   S6 (1/2")	 4'x 8'; 5'x 8', 10', 12' (Make-To-Order) 
			   S7 (3/4")	 4'x 8'; 5'x 8', 12' (5'x 10' Make-to-Order)
 
-JN	 Jeans		  V5 (Grade 12 / Non-postforming)	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12'							     
			   V4 (Grade 20 / Non-postforming)	 4'x 8'
-MC	 MicroDot		  10	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12' 
			   12	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12' 
			   20	 4'x 8'	
-NG	 Natural Grain	 	 12	 4'x 8'; 5'x12' (6318, 6362, 6416, 9479, 9480, 9484 additional sizes available)
	 		  20	 4'x 8'

-NT	 Naturelle		  10	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12' 
			   12	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12' 
			   20	 4'x 8'	
-RD	 Radiance*		  10	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12' 
			   12	 2.5'x 8', 10', 12'; 4'x 8', 12'; 5'x 12'
-SP	 Sculpted		  10	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12' 
			   12	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12' 
			   20	 4'x 8'
-WR	 Woodbrush 		  10	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12' 
			   12	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12' 
			   20	 4'x 8'

	 * PREMIUMfx™ by Formica Group (Premium finishes - Recommended for Residential applications)

	 Note: 2.5' width material must be ordered in increments of two sheets.

	 Special inspection or peelcoating requirements can be added to any of the above items and will be reflected in the 
	 last 3 characters of the product code. Please consult your Formica Representative for any surcharges that may apply.
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6903	 Cassis
6907	 Amarena
7197✳	Dover White
7882	 Pale Gold
7966	 New Burgundy
8751	 Mojave
8820	 Leaf Green
8821	 Just Blue
8823	 Patina
9271•	Reclaimed Denim Fiber -90 & -JN

Solid Colors (standard finish is 58 Matte unless otherwise noted) 

459✳	 Brite White
463	 Sail White
464	 Graystone
800	 Artichoke
837	 Graphite
839	 Stop Red
845	 Spectrum Red
851	 Spectrum Blue
858	 Pumice
899	 Desert Beige
902	 Platinum
909	 Black

912	 Storm
914	 Marine Blue
918	 Neutral White
920	 Almond
923	 Surf
927	 Folkstone
928	 Mouse
929	 Oyster Gray
932	 Antique White
933	 Mission White 
934	 Pearl
949✳	 White

961	 Fog
967	 Hunter Green
969	 Navy Blue
1097	 Citadel
1517	 Eggplant
1519	 Blackened Bronze
1520	 Infinity
1903	 Café
1994	 Fox
2007	 Dali
2013	 Fiesta
2200	 Dark Chocolate

2297	 Terril
2770	 Sarum Grey
2962	 Clementine
3202	 Otter
3209	 Sol
5323	 Nocturne
5342	 Earth
5343	 Possum
5344	 Seed
5349	 Fossil
6901	 Vibrant Green
6902	 Grenadine

Size & Grade Guide:
Grade		  Finish	 Size
10		  -58 Matte	 3', 4', 5'x 8', 10', 12'
12		  -58 Matte	 2.5', 3', 4', 5'x 8', 10', 12'
12		  -90 Gloss✳	 4'x 8', 5'x12' (Colors 459, 949, 7197 only)
20		  -58 Matte	 4'x 8'
20		  -90 Gloss PC	 4'x 10' 
V5 (GR 12 / Non-Postforming)•	 -90 Gloss PC	 4'x 8', 5'x12'	
V5 (GR 12 / Non-Postforming)•	 -JN Jeans	 4'x 8', 5'x12'	
V4 (GR 20 / Non-Postforming)•	 -90 Gloss PC	 4'x 10'	
V4 (GR 20 / Non-Postforming)•	 -JN Jeans	 4'x 8'	

Note: 2.5' width material must be ordered in increments of two sheets.
PC	Inventoried with peel coat
Jonathan Adler Collection - Gloss & Matte (premium pricing applies) / •9492, 9493, 9494, 9498 Grade 12 / -58 Matte / Size 2.5'x12'; 4'x8'; 5'x12'
✳ & †	 These colors are also available in -90 Gloss / Grade 12 as shown above

PRODUCT AVAILABILITY SHOWN MAY VARY AT EACH REGIONAL DISTRIBUTION CENTER BASED ON REGIONAL DEMAND.

Size & Grade Guide:  (*any finish not considered standard for the color is a Make-to-Order)
Grade		  Finish	 Size
10 		  -58 Matte	 3', 4', 5'x 8', 10', 12'
10		  -90 Gloss	 4'x 8', 10; 5'x 10', 12 (colors 271 & 827 only)
12		  -43 Artisan	 2.5'x 8', 10', 12'; 4'x 8'; 5'x 12'
12		  -58 Matte	 2.5', 3', 4'x 8', 10', 12'; 5'x 12'
12		  -90 Gloss✳	 2.5'x 12'; 4'x 8'; 5'x 12' (color 271 and selected Jonathan Adler items only)
12		  -90 Gloss†	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12' (colors 3526, 7734, 7735 only)
20		  -58 Matte	 4'x 8'
V5 (GR 12 / Non-Postforming)•	 -90 Gloss PC	 2.5'x12'; 4'x8'; 5'x12'	
V5 (GR 12 / Non-Postforming)•	 -58 Matte	 2.5'x12'; 4'x8'; 5'x12'
V4 (GR 20 / Non-Postforming)•	 -90 Gloss PC	 4'x 8'	
V4 (GR 20 / Non-Postforming)•	 -58 Matte	 4'x 8'	
12		  -NG Natural Grain	 2.5'x 8', 10', 12'; 4'x 8'; 5'x 10, 12'
20		  -NG Natural Grain	 4'x 8'
12		  -NT Naturelle	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12'	  
20		  -NT Naturelle	 4'x 8'

ItemItem

Item Item Item Item Item

Item Item Item

Patterns (standard finish is 58 Matte unless otherwise noted) 

9478	 Marfil Antico
9497	 Silver Quartzite
Jonathan Adler Collection
6322	 Natural Grasscloth
6323	 Lime Grasscloth
6324	 Slate Grasscloth
6325	 Gray Josef Linen
8167	 Navy Splatter
8168	 Gray Splatter
9488✳	Creme Lacquered Linen -90
9489✳	Green Lacquered Linen -90
9490✳	Orange Lacquered Linen - 90
9491✳	Charcoal Lacquered Linen -90
9492•	Blue Greek Key
9493•	Orange Greek Key
9494•	Charcoal Greek Key
9495✳	Blue Malachite -90
9496✳	Charcoal Malachite -90
9498•	White Greek Key
9499• White Malachite -58 & -90

271✳ 	Blackstone -90
299 	 Ebony Oxide
300 	 Sail White Oxide
303 	 Antique White Oxide
503 	 Stone Grafix
507 	 Folkstone Grafix
515 	 Graphite Grafix
692 	 Folkstone Celesta
827 	 White Onyx -90
1816 	 Fogdust
3446 	 Mineral Sepia
3449 	 Mineral Umber
3450 	 Mineral Jet -43 & -58
3452 	 Santa Cecilia Gold
3453 	 Parquet Latte
3454 	 Parquet Café
3456 	 Mocha Travertine
3496 	 Belmonte Granite
3505 	 Storm Solidz
3517 	 Sand Crystall
3518 	 Flint Crystall
3522 	 Perlato Granite
3523 	 Giallo Granite
3526†	Travertine
3687	 Autumn Indian Slate
3688	 Madras Indian Slate

3689 	 Himalayan Slate
3690 	 Basalt Slate
3692 	 Labrador Granite
3696 	 Shoji Screen
3698 	 Beluga Beige
5270 	 Geo White
5281 	 Dogbone White
5875 	 Neutral Weft
5876 	 Fossil Weft
5877 	 Seed Weft
5878 	 Possum Warp
5879 	 Café Weft
5880 	 Earthen Warp
5881 	 Chocolate Warp
5882 	 Citadel Warp
6212 	 Wheat Strand
6218 	 Crème Quarstone
6220 	 Smoke Quarstone
6222 	 Brazilian Brown Granite -43 & -58

6223 	 Venetian Gold Granite
6226 	 Ivory Kashmire
6227 	 Amber Kashmire
6272 	 Kerala Granite
6280 	 Midnight Stone
6306 	 Wenge Strand
6307 	 Burnt Strand

6314	 Neo Cloud 
6317	 Weathered Cement 
6362	 Concrete Formwood -NG & NT
6366	 Paloma Dark Gray
6416	 Charred Formwood -NG & NT
6417	 Elemental Oxide
6447	 Sarum Duotex
6448	 Infinity Duotex
6449	 Charcoal Duotex
6473	 Folkstone Hex
6474	 Storm Hex
6475	 Elemental Blue Steel
6696	 Carrara Bianco
6697	 Argento Romano
6698	 Paloma Polar
6699	 Sand Flow
6700	 Lava Flow
6729	 Paloma Bisque
6920 	 Mineral Spa
6942 	 Charcoal Boomerang
7014	 Colorado Slate
7018	 Navy Grafix
7022	 Natural Canvas
7213	 Earth Wash
7264	 Lime Stone
7265	 Sand Stone

7266	 Cotta Stone
7267	 Concrete Stone
7494	 Carrara Envision
7500	 Noir Envision
7704	 Burnished Glaze
7708	 Flax Gauze
7709	 Jute Gauze
7732	 Butterum Granite
7734†	Jamocha Granite
7735†	Portico Marble 
7736	 Tuscan Marble
7812	 MDF Solidz
7813	 Cardboard Solidz
8814	 Denim Twill
8824	 White Drops 
8825	 Platinum Drops 
8826	 Neutral Twill 
8827	 Sarum Twill 
8828	 Earthen Twill 
8829	 Graphite Twill
8830	 Elemental Concrete 
8831	 Elemental Stone
8832	 Elemental Corten
9285	 White Twill
9476	 White Ice Granite -43 & -58 
9477	 Marfil Cream 

NOTE: New items from 2015 launche are not available in grade 10

NOTE: New items from 2015 & 2016 launches are not available in grade 10
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Woodgrains – Artisan, Naturelle, Woodbrush, Natural Grain Finishes (standard finish is 58 Matte unless otherwise noted) 

8843	 Natural Ash -WR
8844	 Aged Ash -WR
8845	 Bleached Legno 
8846	 Oiled Legno 
8847	 Jarrah Legno 
8848	 Blackened Legno 
8849	 Natural Teak
9011 	Zebrano -NT PC
9012 	Ebony -NT PC
9256 	Auburn Maple
9257 	Glow Maple
9283•	Walnut Riftwood -NG
9480	 Salvage Planked Elm -58 & -NG
9484	 Oxidized Beamwood -58 & -NG
86992  Hard Rock Maple

118 	 Finnish Oak 
204 	 Butcherblock Maple H
346 	 Natural Oak 
744 	 Lacewood -58, -90
756 	 Natural Maple
758 	 Blossom Cherrywood
863	 Myriad Ribbonwood 
873	 Ebony Ribbonwood
1150	 Vosges Pear -43
3485	 Black Walnut
3699	 Rattan Cane
5481	 Oiled Olivewood -43
5486	 Classic Walnut -NT PC
5487	 Oiled Walnut -NT PC
5488	 Smoky Brown Pear -NT PC

Item Item Item Item Item 
5489	 Espresso Pear -NT PC
5883	 Pecan Woodline
5884	 Chestnut Woodline
5886	 Sorrel Cherry -43
5887	 Millennium Oak -NT PC
5904	 Wild Cherry -43
6206	 Planked Deluxe Pear -43
6208	 Glamour Cherry -43
6209	 Prestige Walnut -43
6318	 Timberworks -NG
6401	 Natural Walnut -43
6402	 Thermo Walnut -43
6410•	Weathered Beamwood -NG
6411•	Cherry Riftwood -NG
6413•	Silver Riftwood -NG

6414•	Black Riftwood -NG
6437 	Chalked Knotty Ash
6438 	Washed Knotty Ash
6440	 Smoked Knotty Ash
6477•	Seasoned Planked Elm -NG
6925 	Maple Woodline -NT PC
6926 	Smoky Walnut Woodline-NT PC
6927 	Wenge Woodline -NT PC
6930 	Natural Cane -NT PC
6932 	Macchiato Walnut -NT PC
7008	 Acajou Mahogany -43
7011	 African Limba -43
7012	 Amber Maple
7152	 Northern Oak
7182	 Dune Wood

7284	 Figured Annigre
7285	 Violin Figured Annigre
7288	 Ginger Root Maple
7481	 Natural Birch
7484	 Cherry Birch
7583	 Victorian Mahogany
7737	 Natural Cherry
7738	 Cognac Maple
7739	 Cocoa Maple
7747	 Pencil Wood
7759	 Select Cherry -43
8839	 Ashen Ribbonwood 
8840	 Natural Ribbonwood 
8841	 White Ash -WR
8842	 Weathered Ash -WR

Size & Grade Guide: (*any finish not considered standard for the color is a Make-to-Order)
Grade		  Finish	 Size
10		  -58 Matte	 3', 4', 5'x 8', 10', 12'
10		  -43 Artisan	 4'x 8', 10'; 5'x 12'
10		  -NT Naturelle	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12'
10		  -WR Woodbrush✳	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12'
12		  -58 Matte	 2.5', 5'x 12'
12		  -43 Artisan	 4'x 8', 10'; 5'x 12'
12		  -NT Naturelle	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12'
12		  -NG Natural Grain	 2.5' x 8', 10', 12'; 4'x 8'; 5'x 10', 12'
12•		  -NG Natural Grain	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12'
12		  -WR Woodbrush✳	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12'
20		  -58 Matte	 4'x 8'
20		  -43 Artisan	 4'x 8'
20		  -NT Naturelle	 4'x 8'
20		  -NG Natural Grain	 4'x 8'
20		  -WR Woodbrush✳	 4'x 8'
20		  -90 Gloss	 4'x 10' (744 only)

H 	 Grade 12, Finish -58 Matte – color 204 is also available in 2.5' x 8', 10'; 4' x 8', 12' 
✳ WR Woodbrush finish is available on all Woodgrains as MTO items.

Size & Grade Guide:
Grade		  Finish	 Size
10		  -MC MicroDot	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12'
12		  -MC MicroDot	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12'
20	  	 -MC MicroDot	 4'x 8'

MicroDot Collection
Item
463 	 Sail White
909 	 Black
949 	 White 
961	 Fog

Item
1097	 Citadel
1903	 Café
2200	 Dark Chocolate
2297	 Terril

Item
3209	 Sol 
5343	 Possum
5344	 Seed
6901	 Vibrant Green

Item
6902	 Grenadine 
6903	 Cassis 

Size & Grade Guide:
Grade		  Finish	 Size
10		  -SP Sculpted	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12'
12		  -SP Sculpted	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12'
20	  	 -SP Sculpted	 4'x 8'

Sculpted Collection
Item
909 	 Black
918 	 Neutral White
927 	 Folkstone

Item
949	 White
2200 	 Dark Chocolate
3505	 Storm Solidz 

Item
5342 	 Earth
5349 	 Fossil
6902	 Grenadine

Item
7812	 MDF Solidz
7813	 Cardboard Solidz

PRODUCT AVAILABILITY SHOWN MAY VARY AT EACH REGIONAL DISTRIBUTION CENTER BASED ON REGIONAL DEMAND.

Note: 2.5' width material must be ordered in increments of two sheets.
 
PC	Inventoried with peel coat

NOTE: New items from 2015 & 2016 launches are not available in grade 10

NOTE: New items from 2015 & 2016 launches are not available in grade 10

NOTE: New items from 2015 & 2016 launches are not available in grade 10
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Size & Grade Guide:
Grade		  Finish	 Size
12		  -34 Scovato	 2.5'x 8', 10', 12'; 4'x 8', 12'; 5'x 12'

Size & Grade Guide:
Grade		  Finish	 Size
10		  -46 Etchings	 4'x 8', 5'x 12'
12		  -46 Etchings	 2.5'x 8', 10', 12'; 4'x 8', 12'; 5'x 12'

Scovato Collection
3453 	 Parquet Latte
3454 	 Parquet Café
3526	 Travertine
3687	 Autumn Indian Slate

3688	 Madras Indian Slate
3689	 Himalayan Slate
3690	 Basalt Slate
6314	 Neo Cloud

6317	 Weathered Cement
7014	 Colorado Slate
7264	 Lime Stone
7265	 Sand Stone

7267	 Concrete Stone
9477 	 Marfil Cream
9478	 Marfil Antico

Etchings Collection
7735	 Portico Marble
7736	 Tuscan Marble

271	 Blackstone
827	 White Onyx
3452 	 Santa Cecilia Gold
3456 	 Mocha Travertine
3496	 Belmonte Granite
3517	 Sand Crystall

3518	 Flint Crystall
3522	 Perlato Granite
3523	 Giallo Granite
3526	 Travertine
3692	 Labrador Granite
6226	 Ivory Kashmire

6227	 Amber Kashmire
6272	 Kerala Granite
6280	 Midnight Stone
6366	 Paloma Dark Gray
6696	 Carrara Bianco
6697	 Argento Romano

6698	 Paloma Polar
6699	 Sand Flow
6700	 Lava Flow
6729	 Paloma Bisque
7732	 Butterum Granite
7734	 Jamocha Granite

Size & Grade Guide:
Grade 		  Finish	 Size

10		  -42 Crystal	 4'x 8', 10'; 5'x 12'

12		  -42 Crystal	 2.5'x 8', 10', 12'; 4'x 8', 10'; 5'x 12'

Crystal Collection
Item
909	 Black
949	 White

PREMIUMfx by Formica Group

Size & Grade Guide:
Grade		  Finish	 Size
10		  -RD Radiance	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12'
12		  -RD Radiance	 2.5'x 8', 10', 12'; 4'x 8', 12'; 5'x 12'

Radiance Collection
3446 	 Mineral Sepia
3449 	 Mineral Umber
3450 	 Mineral Jet

Item

Item

Item Item Item Item Item

Item Item Item

Item Item

6218 	 Crème Quarstone
6220 	 Smoke Quarstone
6222 	 Brazilian Brown Granite

6223 	 Venetian Gold Granite

PRODUCT AVAILABILITY SHOWN MAY VARY AT EACH REGIONAL DISTRIBUTION CENTER BASED ON REGIONAL DEMAND.

Note: 2.5' width material must be ordered in increments of two sheets.
 
PC	Inventoried with peel coat

Size & Grade Guide:
Grade		  Finish	 Size
12		  -RD Radiance	 2.5'x 8', 10', 12'; 4'x 8', 12'; 5'x 12'
12		  -46 Etchings	 2.5'x 8', 10', 12'; 4'x 8', 12'; 5'x 12'
12		  -43 Artisan	 2.5'x 8', 10', 12'; 4'x 8'; 5'x 12'
12		  -58 Matte	 4'x 8'; 5'x 12'
12		  -34 Scovato	 2.5'x 8', 10', 12'; 4'x 8', 12'; 5'x 12'
12		  -NG Natural Grain	 2.5'x 8', 10', 12'; 4'x 8'; 5'x 10', 12'
12		  -90 Gloss PC	 2.5'x 8', 10', 12'; 4'x 8', 12'; 5'x 12'

180fx Series
3420	 Dolce Vita -46
3422	 Crema Mascarello -RD
3457	 Breccia Paradiso -46
3458	 Travertine Silver -34
3459	 Soapstone Sequoia -34

3460	 Calacatta Marble -46 & -90 PC
3462	 Slate Sequoia -46
3465	 Golden Mascarello -RD
3466	 Antique Mascarello -RD
3467	 Blue Storm -RD

3474	 Petrified Wood -46, -90 PC
3476	 Jet Sequoia -46
3478	 Dolce Macchiato -46
3479	 Black Walnut Timber -58
3546	 River Gold -46

3547	 Lapidus Brown -RD
3548	 Magma Black -RD
6319	 Café Azul -RD
6320	 Black Fusion -46
6321	 Oxidized Maple -43

9479	 Wide Planked Walnut -NG 
9481	 Strata Olympico -43 & -90 PC
9482	 Marbled Cappuccino -46  & -90 PC
9483	 Ferro Grafite -34 & -90 PC

Item Item Item Item Item



9

Architectural Door Program (standard finish is 58 Matte unless otherwise noted) 

Size & Grade Guide:
Grade		  Finish	 Size
10		  -43 Artisan	 3'x 7'
10		  -58 Matte	 3'x 7'

Item
756	 Natural Maple
5904	 Wild Cherry -43
6209	 Prestige Walnut -43 & -58
7008	 Acajou Mahogany -43 & -58
7012	 Amber Maple

Item
7197	 Dover White
7284	 Figured Annigre
7288	 Ginger Root Maple
7481	 Natural Birch
7484	 Cherry Birch

Item
7583	 Victorian Mahogany
7737	 Natural Cherry
7738	 Cognac Maple
7739	 Cocoa Maple
7747	 Pencil Wood

Item
7759	 Select Cherry -43

PRODUCT AVAILABILITY SHOWN MAY VARY AT EACH REGIONAL DISTRIBUTION CENTER BASED ON REGIONAL DEMAND.

PC Inventoried with peel coat.

Special Laminate Products by Formica Group

Size & Grade Guide:
Grade		  Finish	 Size
CC		  -58 Matte	 4' x 10'
CC		  -90 Gloss •	 4' x 10'

ColorCore2 (standard finish is 58 Matte)  

Colors will tend to shift from standard laminate; see a sample for true color representation.

Item
845	 Spectrum Red -58 & -90 PC •

909	 Black -58 & -90 PC •

912	 Storm -58 & -90 PC •

923	 Surf PC

Item 
927	 Folkstone PC

933	 Mission White -58 & -90 PC •

949	 White -58 & -90 PC 

Item 
961	 Fog PC

5344	 Seed PC

5349	 Fossil PC 

Size & Grade Guide:
Grade	 Finish	 Size
A3	 -CT Chemtop2	 4'x 8' and 5'x 12'
R3*	 -CT Chemtop2	 4'x 8'; 5'x 8', 12' (5'x 10' Make-to-Order)
S6	 -CT Chemtop2	 4'x 8'; 5'x 8', 10', 12' (Make-To-Order)
S7*	 -CT Chemtop2	 4'x 8'; 5'x 8', 12' (5'x 10' Make-to-Order)

Chemtop2
Chemical-Resistant High Pressure Laminates

Item
459	 Brite White* PC
464	 Graystone* PC
515	 Graphite Grafix PC
692	 Folkstone Celesta PC

Item
837	 Graphite PC
909	 Black* PC
927	 Folkstone* PC
932	 Antique White PC

Item
961	 Fog* PC
3505	 Storm Solidz PC
7018	 Navy Grafix PC
7022	 Natural Canvas PC

Item
7813	 Cardboard Solidz PC

Colors will tend to shift from standard laminate; see a sample for true color representation.  
Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains not stocked are available as Make-to-Order.

Size & Grade Guide:
Grade	 Finish	 Size
82∫	 99	 4'x 8' and 4'x10'
83•	 99	 4'x 8' and 4'x10'
84▶	 99	 4'x 8' and 4'x10'
85	 99	 4'x 8' and 4'x10'
86†	 99	 4'x 8' and 4'x10'

Item
M0605•	 Brushed Aluminum SM
M0610•	 Polished Aluminum SM
M1999 	 Ragged Copper
M2021 	 Mirror Aluminum
M2022▶ ∫	Brushed Aluminum
M2026† 	 Copper Stratos
M2032	 Brushed Pewter Aluminum
M2042	 Brasstoned Brushed Aluminum

Item

M2113✳†	Copper Maple Leaves

M2121✳†	Light Hammered - Copper/Antiqued
M2125 	 Natural Matte Aluminum II
M2126	 Brushed Bronzetoned Aluminum
M2178▶	 Brushed Stainless Steel
M4190•	 Satin Aluminum SM
M4194•	 Stainless Aluminum SM
M4254	 Brushed Black Aluminum

Item

M4255✳†	Micro Perf Aluminum
M4511	 Aluminum Crush II
M4516†	 Steel Textile
M4522 	 Aluminum Stainless II
M4692†	 Matte Aluminum Footplate II
M4748▶ 	 Vertical Corrugated  
		  Matte Aluminum
M4749▶ 	 Horizontal Corrugated 	
		  Matte Aluminum
M5306	 Plex Argent

Item
M5307	 Plex Umbra
M5308	 Plex Aluminum
M5311	 Brushed Argent
M5312	 Brushed Umbra
M5391† 	 Graphite Veil
M5392†	 Copper Veil
M6483†	 Bronzetoned Craft
M6484†	 Argent Craft
M6485†	 Umbra Craft
M6486	 Plex Bronzetoned

DecoMetal  

✳M4255, M2121, M2113 - size 4'x 8' only		            SM Solid Metal

Item 
7223	 New White -58 & -90 PC
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PC Inventoried with peel coat.

PRODUCT AVAILABILITY SHOWN MAY VARY AT EACH REGIONAL DISTRIBUTION CENTER BASED ON REGIONAL DEMAND.

Backing Sheets
Item	

991  Natural	

Grade	 Finish	 Size
99	 -00 Natural	 4'x 8'; 5'x 8', 10', 12'

Fire-Rated Laminate
Grade	 Finish	 Size
32*	 -58 Matte	 4'x 8', 10'; 5'x 12'
50*	 -58 Matte	 4'x 8', 10'; 5'x 12'
87 (backing sheet)	 -00 Natural	 4'x 8', 10'; 5'x 12'
89 (backing sheet)	 -00 Natural	 4'x 8', 10'; 5'x 12'
Matte finish is available in ALL Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains. 

*Grade 32 and 50 are also available in -42, -43, -46, -NT, -RD finish provided the color/size requested is offered in that finish. Minimums may apply

Finish	 Size
-00	 Natural	 4'x 8'; 5'x 8', 10', 12'
-42	 Crystal	 4'x 8'; 5'x 8', 10', 12'
-58	 Matte	 4'x 8'; 5'x 8', 10', 12'
*Backers may be ordered in any of the above grades.Use 995 as the color code with -00 finish.

Compact Structural Laminate Available in Solid Colors, Patterns and Woodgrains in the following sizes and finishes:

Typical Thickness		  Grade		  Fire-Rated Grade
.125" (3.18mm)		  S2		  n/a
.250" (6.4mm)		  P7		  FM
.313" (7.94mm)		  P9		  FL
.375" (9.5mm)		  S8		  FK
.500" (12.7mm)		  S6		  F1
.625" (15.9mm)		  P8		  n/a
.750" (19.00mm)		  S7		  F5
1.000" (25.4mm)		  R3		  F8

Special Laminate Products by Formica Group (Make-to-Order Items)

Grade	 Finish	 Size
10	 -90 Gloss	 4'x 8', 5'x 12'
20	 -90 Gloss	 4'x 8', 5'x 12'
PC Inventoried with peel coat.
●20459, 20463 and all Solid Colors are available in Dry-Erase Markerboard as Make-to-Order (MTO) items.

Markerboard Collection

Item 
20949  White PC

Item 
20459•  Brite White PC

Item 
20463•  Sail White PC

Grade	 Finish	 Size
M8	 -90 Gloss	 4'x 8'

Item 
M3091  Crystal White PC

Item 
M7927  Gray PC

Magnetic

Dry-Erase

PC Inventoried with peel coat.

Cabinet Liners (standard finish is 58 Matte) 

Grade	 Finish	 Size
C9	 -40 Vellum	 4'x 8'
C9	 -58 Matte	 4'x 8'

Item 
909  Black -40
949  White -40

Item 
85983  Almond
85984 Gray

Item 
9167  Basic White 1
9168  Basic White 2
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118	 Finnish Oak W
204	 Butcherblock Maple W
271	 Blackstone P
299	 Ebony Oxide  P
300	 Sail White Oxide  P
303	 Antique White Oxide  P
346	 Natural Oak  W
459	 Brite White SC
463	 Sail White SC
464	 Graystone SC
503	 Stone Grafix  P
507	 Folkstone Grafix P
515	 Graphite Grafix  P
692	 Folkstone Celesta P
744	 Lacewood  W
756	 Natural Maple  W
758	 Blossom Cherrywood  W
800	 Artichoke SC
827	 White Onyx P
837	 Graphite SC
839	 Stop Red SC
845	 Spectrum Red SC
851	 Spectrum Blue SC
858	 Pumice SC
863	 Myriad Ribbonwood W
873	 Ebony Ribbonwood W
899	 Desert Beige SC
902	 Platinum SC
909	 Black SC
912	 Storm SC
914	 Marine Blue SC
918	 Neutral White SC
920	 Almond SC
923	 Surf SC
927	 Folkstone SC
928	 Mouse SC
929	 Oyster Gray SC
932	 Antique White SC
933	 Mission White SC
934	 Pearl SC
949	 White SC
961	 Fog SC
967	 Hunter Green SC
969	 Navy Blue SC
1097	 Citadel SC
1150	 Vosges Pear  W
1517	 Eggplant SC
1519	 Blackened Bronze SC
1520	 Infinity SC
1816	 Fogdust  P
1903	 Café SC
1994	 Fox SC
2007	 Dali SC
2013	 Fiesta SC
2200	 Dark Chocolate SC
2297	 Terril SC
2770	 Sarum Grey SC
2962	 Clementine S
M3091	 Crystal White SC Markerboard Collection - Magnetic

3202	 Otter SC
3209	 Sol SC
3420	 Dolce Vita 180fx
3422	 Crema Mascarello 180fx
3446	 Mineral Sepia P
3449	 Mineral Umber P
3450	 Mineral Jet P
3452	 Santa Cecilia Gold P
3453	 Parquet Latte P
3454	 Parquet Café P
3456	 Mocha Travertine P
3457	 Breccia Paradiso 180fx
3458	 Travertine Silver 180fx
3459	 Soapstone Sequoia 180fx
3460	 Calacatta Marble 180fx
3462	 Slate Sequoia 180fx

3465	 Golden Mascarello 180fx
3466	 Antique Mascarello 180fx
3467	 Blue Storm 180fx
3474	 Petrified Wood 180fx
3476	 Jet Sequoia 180fx
3478	 Dolce Macchiato 180fx
3479	 Black Walnut Timber 180fx
3485	 Black Walnut W
3496	 Belmonte Granite P
3505	 Storm Solidz P
3517	 Sand Crystall P
3518	 Flint Crystall P
3522	 Perlato Granite P
3523	 Giallo Granite P
3526	 Travertine P
3546 	 River Gold 180fx
3547 	 Lapidus Brown 180fx
3548 	 Magma Black 180fx
3687	 Autumn Indian Slate P
3688	 Madras Indian Slate P
3689	 Himalayan Slate P
3690	 Basalt Slate P
3692	 Labrador Granite P
3696	 Shoji Screen P
3698	 Beluga Beige P
3699	 Rattan Cane W
5270	 Geo White P
5281	 Dogbone White P
5323	 Nocturne S
5342	 Earth SC
5343	 Possum SC
5344	 Seed SC
5349	 Fossil SC
5481	 Oiled Olivewood W
5486	 Classic Walnut W
5487	 Oiled Walnut W
5488	 Smoky Brown Pear W
5489	 Espresso Pear W
5875	 Neutral Weft P
5876	 Fossil Weft P
5877	 Seed Weft P
5878	 Possum Warp P
5879	 Café Weft P
5880	 Earthen Warp P
5881	 Chocolate Warp P
5882	 Citadel Warp P
5883	 Pecan Woodline W
5884	 Chestnut Woodline W
5886	 Sorrel Cherry W
5887	 Millennium Oak W
5904	 Wild Cherry  W
6206	 Planked Deluxe Pear W
6208	 Glamour Cherry W
6209	 Prestige Walnut W
6212	 Wheat Strand P
6218	 Crème Quarstone P
6220	 Smoke Quarstone P
6222	 Brazilian Brown Granite P
6223	 Venetian Gold Granite P
6226	 Ivory Kashmire P
6227	 Amber Kashmire P
6272	 Kerala Granite P
6280	 Midnight Stone P
6306	 Wenge Strand P
6307	 Burnt Strand P
6314	 Neo Cloud P
6317	 Weathered Cement P
6318	 Timberworks W
6319	 Café Azul 180fx
6320	 Black Fusion 180fx
6321	 Oxidized Maple 180fx
6322	 Natural Grasscloth P
6323	 Lime Grasscloth P
6324	 Slate Grasscloth P
6325	 Gray Josef Linen P

6362	 Concrete Formwood P
6366	 Paloma Dark Gray P
6401	 Natural Walnut W
6402	 Thermo Walnut W
6410	 Weathered Beamwood W
6411	 Cherry Riftwood W
6413	 Silver Riftwood W
6414	 Black Riftwood W 
6416	 Charred Formwood P
6417	 Elemental Oxide P
6437	 Chalked Knotty Ash W
6438	 Washed Knotty Ash W
6440	 Smoked Knotty Ash W
6447	 Sarum Duotex P
6448	 Infinity Duotex P 
6449	 Charcoal Duotex P
6473	 Folkstone Hex P
6474	 Storm HexP
6475	 Elemental Blue Steel P 
6477	 Seasoned Planked Elm W
6696 	 Carrara Bianco P
6697 	 Argento Romano P
6698 	 Paloma Polar P
6699 	 Sand Flow P
6700 	 Lava Flow P
6729 	 Paloma Bisque P
6901	 Vibrant Green SC
6902	 Grenadine SC
6903	 Cassis SC
6907	 Amarena SC
6920	 Mineral Spa P
6925	 Maple Woodline W
6926	 Smoky Walnut Woodline W
6927	 Wenge Woodline W
6930	 Natural Cane W
6932	 Macchiato Walnut W
6942	 Charcoal Boomerang P
7008	 Acajou Mahogany W
7011	 African Limba   W
7012	 Amber Maple  W
7014	 Colorado Slate P
7018	 Navy Grafix  P
7022	 Natural Canvas P
7152	 Northern Oak W
7182	 Dune Wood  W
7197	 Dover White SC
7213	 Earth Wash  P
7223	 New White ColorCore2 Only
7264	 Lime Stone P
7265	 Sand Stone P
7266	 Cotta Stone P
7267	 Concrete Stone P
7284	 Figured Annigre W
7285	 Violin Figured Annigre W
7288	 Ginger Root Maple W
7481	 Natural Birch W
7484	 Cherry Birch W
7494	 Carrara Envision P
7500	 Noir Envision P
7583	 Victorian Mahogany W
7704	 Burnished Glaze P
7708	 Flax Gauze P
7709	 Jute Gauze P
7732	 Butterum Granite P
7734	 Jamocha Granite P
7735	 Portico Marble P
7736	 Tuscan Marble P
7737	 Natural Cherry W
7738	 Cognac Maple W
7739	 Cocoa Maple W
7747	 Pencil Wood W
7759	 Select Cherry W
7812	 MDF Solidz P
7813	 Cardboard Solidz P
7882	 Pale Gold SC

M7927	 Gray SC Markerboard Collection-Magnetic

7966	 New Burgundy SC
8167	 Navy Splatter P
8168	 Gray Splatter P
8751	 Mojave SC
8814	 Denim Twill P
8820	 Leaf Green SC
8821	 Just Blue SC
8823	 Patina SC
8824	 White Drops P
8825	 Platinum Drops P
8826	 Neutral Twill P
8827	 Sarum Twill P
8828	 Earthen Twill P
8829	 Graphite Twill P
8830	 Elemental Concrete P
8831	 Elemental Stone P
8832	 Elemental Corten P
8839	 Ashen Ribbonwood W
8840	 Natural Ribbonwood W
8841	 White Ash W
8842	 Weathered Ash W
8843	 Natural Ash W
8844	 Aged Ash W
8845	 Bleached Legno W
8846	 Oiled Legno W
8847	 Jarrah Legno W
8848	 Blackened Legno W
8849	 Natural Teak W
9011	 Zebrano W
9012	 Ebony W
9256	 Auburn Maple W
9257	 Glow Maple W
9271	 Reclaimed Denim Fiber SC 
9283	 Walnut Riftwood W
9285	 White Twill P
9476	 White Ice Granite P
9477	 Marfil Cream P 
9478	 Marfil Antico P
9479	 Wide Planked Walnut 180fx
9480	 Salvage Planked Elm W
9481	 Strata Olympico 180fx
9482	 Marbled Cappuccino 180fx
9483	 Ferro Grafite 180fx
9484	 Oxidized Beamwood W
9488	 Crème Lacquered Linen P
9489	 Green Lacquered Linen P
9490	 Orange Lacquered Linen P
9491	 Charcoal Lacquered Linen P
9492	 Blue Greek Key P
9493	 Orange Greek Key P
9494	 Charcoal Greek Key P
9495	 Blue Malachite P
9496	 Charcoal Malachite P
9497	 Silver Quartzite P
9498	 White Greek Key P
9499	 White Malachite P
20459	 Brite White Dry Erase Markerboard Collection

20463	 Sail White Dry Erase Markerboard Collection

20949	 White Dry Erase Markerboard Collection

86992	 Hard Rock Maple W

Color Number Index

SC-Solid Colors P-Patterns W-Woodgrains
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Color Number Index - DecoMetal

SM-Solid Metal

M0605	 Brushed Aluminum SM
M0610	 Polished Aluminum SM
M1999	 Ragged Copper
M2021	 Mirror Aluminum
M2022	 Brushed Aluminum
M2026	 Copper Stratos
M2032	 Brushed Pewter Aluminum
M2042	 Brasstoned Brushed Aluminum
M2113	 Copper Maple Leaves
M2121	 Light Hammer - Copper/Antiqued
M2125	 Natural Matte Aluminum II
M2126	 Brushed Bronzetoned Aluminum
M2178	 Brushed Stainless Steel
M4190	 Satin Aluminum SM
M4194	 Stainless Aluminum SM
M4254	 Brushed Black Aluminum
M4255	 Micro Perf Aluminum
M4511	 Aluminum Crush II
M4516	 Steel Textile
M4522	 Aluminum Stainless II
M4692	 Matte Aluminum Footplate II
M4748	 Vertical Corrugated Matte Aluminum
M4749	 Horizontal Corrugated Matte Aluminum
M5306	 Plex Argent
M5307	 Plex Umbra
M5308	 Plex Aluminum
M5311	 Brushed Argent
M5312	 Brushed Umbra
M5391	 Graphite Veil
M5392	 Copper Veil
M6483	 Bronzetoned Craft
M6484	 Argent Craft
M6485	 Umbra Craft
M6486	 Plex Bronzetoned
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Acajou Mahogany 7008 W
African Limba 7011 W
Aged Ash 8844 W
Almond 920 SC
Amarena 6907 SC
Amber Kashmire 6227 P
Amber Maple 7012 W
Antique Mascarello 3466 180fx
Antique White 932 SC
Antique White Oxide 303 P
Argento Romano 6697 P
Artichoke 800 SC
Ashen Ribbonwood 8839 W
Auburn Maple 9256 W
Autumn Indian Slate 3687 P
Basalt Slate 3690 P
Belmonte Granite 3496 P
Beluga Beige 3698 P
Black 909 SC
Black Riftwood 6414 W 
Black Walnut 3485 W
Black Walnut Timber 3479 180fx 
Blackened Bronze 1519 SC 
Blackened Legno 8848 W
Bleached Legno 8845 W
Black Fusion 6320 180fx
Blackstone 271 P
Blossom Cherrywood 758 W
Blue Greek Key 9492 P
Blue Malachite 9495 P
Blue Storm 3467 180fx
Brazilian Brown Granite 6222 P
Breccia Paradiso 3457 180fx
Brite White 459 SC
Brite White 20459 Markerboard Collection - Standard

Burnished Glaze 7704 P
Burnt Strand 6307 P
Butcherblock Maple 204 W
Butterum Granite 7732 P
Café 1903 SC
Café Azul 6319 180fx
Café Weft 5879 P
Calacatta Marble 3460 180fx
Carrara Bianco 6696 P
Cardboard Solidz 7813 P
Carrara Envision 7494 P
Cassis 6903 SC
Chalked Knotty Ash 6437 W 
Charcoal Boomerang 6942 P
Charcoal Duotex 6449 P 
Charcoal Greek Key 9494 P
Charcoal Lacquered Linen 9491 P
Charcoal Malachite 9496 P
Charred Formwood 6416 P 
Cherry Birch 7484 W
Cherry Riftwood 6411 W 
Chestnut Woodline 5884 W
Chocolate Warp 5881 P
Citadel 1097 SC
Citadel Warp 5882 P
Classic Walnut 5486 W
Clementine 2962 SC 
Cocoa Maple 7739 W
Cognac Maple 7738 W
Colorado Slate 7014 P
Concrete Stone 7267 P
Concrete Formwood 6362 P 
Cotta Stone 7266 P
Crema Mascarello 3422 180fx
Crème Lacquered Linen 9488 P
Crème Quarstone 6218 P
Crystal White M3091 SC Markerboard Collection - Magnetic

Dali 2007 SC
Dark Chocolate 2200 SC
Denim Twill 8814 P 

Desert Beige 899 SC
Dogbone White 5281 P
Dolce Macchiato 3478 180fx  
Dolce Vita 3420 180fx
Dover White 7197 SC
Dune Wood 7182 W
Earth 5342 SC
Earth Wash 7213 P
Earthen Twill 8828 P
Earthen Warp 5880 P
Ebony 9012 W
Ebony Oxide 299 P
Ebony Ribbonwood 873 W
Eggplant 1517 SC
Elemental Blue Steel 6475 P 
Elemental Concrete 8830 P
Elemental Corten 8832 P
Elemental Oxide 6417 P 
Elemental Stone 8831 P
Espresso Pear 5489 W
Ferro Grafite 9483 180fx
Fiesta 2013 SC
Figured Annigre 7284 W
Finnish Oak 118 W
Flax Gauze 7708 P
Flint Crystall 3518 P
Fog 961 SC
Fogdust 1816 P
Folkstone 927 P
Folkstone Celesta 692 P
Folkstone Grafix 507 P
Folkstone Hex 6473 P 
Fossil 5349 SC
Fossil Weft 5876 P
Fox 1994 SC 
Geo White 5270 P
Giallo Granite 3523 P
Ginger Root Maple7288 W
Glamour Cherry 6208 W
Glow Maple 9257 W
Golden Mascarello 3465 180fx
Graphite 837 P
Graphite Grafix 515 P
Graphite Twill 8829 P
Gray M7927 SC Markerboard Collection - Magnetic

Gray Josef Linen 6325 P 
Gray Splatter 8168 P 
Graystone 464 SC
Green Lacquered Linen 9489 P
Grenadine 6902 SC
Hard Rock Maple 86992 W
Himalayan Slate 3689 P
Hunter Green 967 SC
Ivory Kashmire 6226 P
Infinity 1520 SC
Infinity Duotex 6448 P 
Jamocha Granite 7734 P
Jarrah Legno 8847 W
Jet Sequoia 3476 180fx
Just Blue 8821 SC
Jute Gauze 7709 P
Kerala Granite 6272 P
Labrador Granite 3692 P
Lacewood 744 W
Lapidus Brown 3547 180fx
Lava Flow 6700 P
Leaf Green 8820 SC
Lime Grasscloth 6323 P
Lime Stone 7264 P
Macchiato Walnut 6932 W
Madras Indian Slate 3688 P
Magma Black 3548 180fx
Maple Woodline 6925 W
Marbled Cappuccino 9482 180fx
Marfil Antico 9478 P

Marfil Cream 9477 P
Marine Blue 914 SC
MDF Solidz 7812 P
Midnight Stone 6280 P
Millennium Oak 5887 W
Mineral Jet 3450 P
Mineral Sepia 3446 P
Mineral Spa 6920 P
Mineral Umber 3449 P
Mission White 933 SC
Mocha Travertine 3456 P
Mojave 8751 SC
Mouse 928 SC
Myriad Ribbonwood 863 W
Natural Ash 8843 W
Natural Birch 7481 W
Natural Cane 6930 W
Natural Canvas 7022 P
Natural Cherry 7737 W
Natural Grasscloth 6322 P
Natural Maple 756 W
Natural Oak 346 W
Natural Ribbonwood 8840 W
Natural Teak 8849 W
Natural Walnut 6401 W 
Navy Blue 969 SC
Navy Grafix 7018 P
Navy Splatter 8167 P
Neo Cloud 6314 P 
Neutral Twill 8826 P
Neutral Weft 5875 P
Neutral White 918 SC
New Burgundy 7966 SC
New White 7223 ColorCore2 Only
Nocturne 5323 SC 
Noir Envision 7500 P
Northern Oak 7152 W
Oiled Legno 8846 W
Oiled Olivewood 5481 W
Oiled Walnut 5487 W
Orange Greek Key 9493 P
Orange Lacquered Linen 9490 P
Otter 3202 SC
Oxidized Maple 6321 180fx
Oyster Gray 929 SC
Oxidized Beamwood 9484 W
Pale Gold 7882 SC
Paloma Bisque 6729 P
Paloma Dark Gray 6366 P
Paloma Polar 6698 P
Parquet Café 3454 P
Parquet Latte 3453 P
Patina 8823 SC
Pearl 934 SC
Pecan Woodline 5883 W
Pencil Wood 7747 W
Perlato Granite 3522 P
Petrified Wood 3474 180fx
Planked Deluxe Pear 6206 W
Platinum 902 SC
Platinum Drops 8825 P
Portico Marble 7735 P
Possum 5343 SC
Possum Warp 5878 P
Prestige Walnut 6209 W
Pumice 858 SC
Rattan Cane 3699 W
Reclaimed Denim Fiber 9271 S 
River Gold 3546 180fx
Sail White 463 SC
Sail White 20463 Markerboard Collection - Standard

Sail White Oxide 300 P
Salvage Planked Elm 9480 W 
Sand Crystall 3517 P
Sand Flow 6699 P

Sand Stone 7265 P
Santa Cecilia Gold 3452 P
Sarum Duotex 6447 P 
Sarum Grey 2770 SC
Sarum Twill 8827 P
Seasoned Planked Elm 6477 W 
Seed 5344 SC
Seed Weft 5877 P
Select Cherry 7759 W
Shoji Screen 3696 P
Silver Quartzite 9497 P
Silver Riftwood 6413 W 
Slate Sequoia 3462 180fx
Slate Grasscloth 6324 P
Smoked Knotty Ash 6440 W 
Smoke Quarstone 6220 P
Smoky Brown Pear 5488 W
Smoky Walnut Woodline 6926 W
Soapstone Sequoia 3459 180fx
Sol 3209 SC
Sorrel Cherry 5886 W
Spectrum Blue 851 SC
Spectrum Red 845 SC
Stone Grafix 503 P
Stop Red 839 SC
Storm 912 SC
Storm Hex 6474 P 
Storm Solidz 3505 P
Strata Olympico 9481 180fx
Surf 923 SC
Terril 2297 SC
Thermo Walnut 6402 W
Timberworks 6318 W 
Travertine 3526 P
Travertine Silver 3458 180fx
Tuscan Marble 7736 P
Venetian Gold Granite 6223 P
Vibrant Green 6901 SC
Victorian Mahogany 7583 W
Violin Figured Annigre 7285 W
Vosges Pear 1150 W
Walnut Riftwood 9283 W 
Washed Knotty Ash 6438 W 
Weathered Ash 8842 W
Weathered Beamwood 6410 W
Weathered Cement 6317 P 
Wenge Strand 6306 P
Wenge Woodline 6927 W
Wheat Strand 6212 P
White 949 SC
White 20949 Markerboard Collection - Standard

White Ash 8841 W
White Drops 8824 P
White Greek Key 9498 P 
White Ice Granite 9476 P
White Malachite 9499 P 
White Onyx 827 P
White Twill 9285 P 
Wide Planked Walnut 9479 180fx
Wild Cherry 5904 W
Zebrano 9011 W

SC-Solid Colors P-Patterns W-Woodgrains

Color Name Index
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SM-Solid Metal

Color Name - DecoMetal

Aluminum Crush II   M4511
Aluminum Stainless II   M4522
Argent Craft   M6484
Brasstoned Brushed Aluminum   M2042
Bronzetoned Craft   M6483
Brushed Aluminum SM   M605 
Brushed Aluminum   M2022
Brushed Argent   M5311
Brushed Black Aluminum   M4254
Brushed Bronzetoned Aluminum   M2126
Brushed Pewter Aluminum   M2032
Brushed Stainless Steel   M2178
Brushed Umbra   M5312
Copper Maple Leaves   M2113
Copper Stratos   M2026
Copper Veil   M5392
Graphite Veil   M5391
Horizontal Corrugated Matte Aluminum   M4749
Light Hammer - Copper/Antiqued   M2121
Matte Aluminum Footplate II  M4692
Micro Perf Aluminum   M4255
Mirror Aluminum   M2021
Natural Matte Aluminum II   M2125
Plex Aluminum   M5308
Plex Argent   M5306
Plex Bronzetoned   M6486
Plex Umbra   M5307
Polished Aluminum SM   M0610
Ragged Copper   M1999
Satin Aluminum SM   M4190
Stainless Aluminum SM   M4194
Steel Textile   M4516
Umbra Craft   M6485
Vertical Corrugated Matte Aluminum   M4748
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Formica® Solid Surfacing 
Solid Elements
102●	 Arctic

Classics
306	 Ginger Root Mist
307	 Spanish Paprika Mist
309	 Pesto Mist
403	 Glacier Ore
650	 Ebony Mosaic

651	 Chicory Mosaic
652	 Pecan Mosaic
654	 Botanical Mosaic
655	 Coastal Mosaic
656	 River Rock Mosaic

757	 Luna Sand
763	 Coffee Silica
773	 Luna Sail White
774	 Luna Fossil
775	 Luna Storm

Size & Grade Guide:
Thickness 		  Size		  Product Code
1/4"‣		  30'x 96'		  S1130096XXX - Sheet Good
1/4"●		  36'x 96'		  S1136096XXX - Sheet Good
1/4"●		  48"x96"		  S1148096XXX - Sheet Good
1/4"●		  60"x96"		  S1160096XXX - Sheet Good
1/2"●‣†		  30"x144"		  S1230144XXX - Sheet Good

Traditions
333	 Wheat Matrix
601	 Bleached Concrete
603	 Natural Concrete
607⁕	 Ashen Concrete

786	 Portabello Fine

Size & Grade Guide:
Thickness 		  Size		  Product Code
1/2"		  30"x144"		  S1230144XXX - Sheet Good

Signatures
407	 All That Jazz
501	 Black Lava
505	 Sea Glass
704	 Saltillo Stone
707	 Carrara Stone

714	 Federal Cornerstone
715	 Gothic Cornerstone
733	 Mirage
742	 Blanco Terrazzo
743	 Tawny Agate

744	 Crema Terrazzo
748⁕	 White Renew
749⁕	 Gray Renew
770	 Bottle Glass Quartz
772	 Copper Quartz

Designer Series
386	 Creme Graniti
387	 Mokka Graniti
389	 Marron Graniti
758	 Bianco Mineral
759⁕	 Dali Mineral

787	 Drift Travertine
788⁕	 White Travertine

Sinks
Undermount Stainless Steel Sinks
S163U	 S2112163USS	 Double Even
S173U	 S2112173USS	 Double Uneven Right Hand (large basin left / faucet right)
S88U	 	 S2112088USS	 D Shape Single (left or right faucet)

Kitchen Sinks							       102 Arctic				    107 Silk

K250	 	 S2112250XXX	 Double Bowl (two equal bowls)			   X				    X
K155	 	 S2112155XXX	 Double Bowl (one large & one small)		  X				    X	
K080	 	 S2111080	XXX	 Large Single Bowl				    X				    X
2716US	 S2512716102	 Universal Single Bowl ADA			   X				  
Vanity Bowls 					     101 Almondine 	 102 Arctic	 	 103 Frost		  107 Silk

L075	 	 S2511075XXX	 +M Standard / Front overflow			   X		  X
V065	 	 S2511065	XXX	 Standard / Front overflow			   X				    X
L080	 	 S2511080102	 Rectangular / Back overflow			   X		  				  
1812VO	 S2511812102	 Square w/overflow ADA			   X

766	 Portofino Mineral
777	 Noce Travertine
778	 White Sparkle
779	 Gray Sparkle
785	 Portabello Aggregate

608⁕	 Limed Concrete
931	 White Spex

103‣	 Frost 783†	 Vapor

⁕ Available 10/05/15

Strips
Size & Grade Guide:
Thickness 		  Size		  Product Code
1/2"		  1 1/2"x145"		  S3401002XXX - Strip (⁕16 strips minimum, must order in increments of 16)
1/2"		  4 3/4"x145"		  S3401006XXX - Strip (⁕6 strips minimum, must order in increments of 6)

S6301001                                Adhesive dispenser 
S6301012                                Static Mixer Nozzles 
S43636S102                            Shower pan / Single threshold square (36"x36" - Arctic)
S43060R102                            Shower pan / Single threshold rectangular right drain (30"x60" - Arctic)
S43060L102                            Shower pan / Single threshold rectangular left drain (30"x60" - Arctic)

Other Accessories

780	 Luna Stone
781	 Luna Concrete
782	 Luna Weather

⁕Our Solid Surfacing sheets can be cut into strips.  Lead time is approximately 3 weeks / Minimum order quantity applies.
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Seam Adhesives / S5111009XXX
Solid Elements			   Seam No.
102	 Arctic			   937
103	 Frost			   942
783	 Vapor			   939

Classics				    Seam No.
306	 Ginger Root Mist		  950
307	 Spanish Paprika Mist		  951
309	 Pesto Mist			   944
403	 Glacier Ore			   939
650	 Ebony Mosaic			   958
651	 Chicory Mosaic		  953
652	 Pecan Mosaic			  949
654	 Botanical Mosaic		  957
655	 Coastal Mosaic			  957
656	 River Rock Mosaic		  943
757	 Luna Sand			   938
763	 Coffee Silica			   960
773	 Luna Sail White		  941
774	 Luna Fossil			   940
775	 Luna Storm			   956
780	 Luna Stone			   948
781	 Luna Concrete		  946
782	 Luna Weather			  951

Traditions			   Seam No.
333	 Wheat Matrix			   946
601	 Bleached Concrete		  937
603	 Natural Concrete		  947
607⁕	 Ashen Concrete		  947
608⁕	 Limed Concrete		  936
931	 White Spex			   937

Signatures
407	 All That Jazz			   938
501	 Black Lava			   958
505	 Sea Glass			   938
704	 Saltillo Stone			   952
707	 Carrara Stone			   943
714	 Federal Cornerstone		  945
715	 Gothic Cornerstone		  944
733	 Mirage			   940
742	 Blanco Terrazzo		  938
743	 Tawny Agate			   943
744	 Crema Terrazzo		  938
748⁕	 White Renew			   942
749⁕	 Gray Renew			   946
770	 Bottle Glass Quartz		  939
772	 Copper Quartz		  948
786	 Portabello Fine		  948

Designer Series
386	 Crème Graniti			   946
387	 Mokka Graniti			   942
389	 Marron Graniti			  958
758	 Bianco Mineral			   938
759⁕	 Dali Mineral			   942
766	 Portofino Mineral		  939
777	 Noce Travertine		  950
778	 White Sparkle			   959
779	 Gray Sparkle			   945
785	 Portabello Aggregate		  948
787	 Drift Travertine			  948
788⁕	 White Travertine			  938

⁕ Available 10/05/15
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Formica® Laminate by Formica Group Limited Warranty
LIMITED WARRANTY 
Formica Corporation expressly warrants that, for a period of (1) one year from the date of first sale, these products will be reasonably free of defects in materials and workmanship, and that when properly 
handled and fabricated, will conform, within accepted tolerance, to applicable manufacturing specifications. Colors subject to dye lot variations. This limited warranty only applies to Formica® brand laminate 
which is stored, handled, fabricated and installed in the manner recommended by Formica Corporation. Due to the variety of uses and applications to which Formica brand laminate may be put, FORMICA 
CORPORATION CAN MAKE NO WARRANTY THAT THIS PRODUCT IS SUITABLE FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE AND CAN MAKE NO OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, OTHER THAN 
THOSE SET FORTH ABOVE.

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES
THE WARRANTIES SET FORTH HEREIN OR IN FORMICA CORPORATION’S WARRANTY DOCUMENTS WITH RESPECT TO A PRODUCT ARE THE ONLY WARRANTIES MADE BY FORMICA CORPORATION 
IN CONNECTION WITH THESE PRODUCTS, AND ARE EXPRESSLY IN LIEU OF ANY OTHER WARRANTIES ,EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION, ANY WARRANTY OF 
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. PRODUCTS SOLD BY FORMICA CORPORATION ARE SOLD ONLY TO THE SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICALLY SET FORTH BY FORMICA 
CORPORATION IN WRITING. FORMICA CORPORATION’S SOLE OBLIGATION FOR A REMEDY TO BUYER SHALL BE REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT OF NON-CONFORMING PRODUCTS, OR AT THE OPTION 
OF FORMICA CORPORATION, RETURN OF THE PRODUCT AND REFUND OF THE PURCHASE PRICE. BUYER ASSUMES ALL RISK WHATSOEVER AS TO THE RESULT OF THE USE OF THE PRODUCTS 
PURCHASED, WHETHER USED SINGLY OR IN COMBINATION WITH OTHER SUBSTANCES.

LIMITATION OF LIABILITY
No claim by buyer of any kind, including claims for indemnification, whether as to quality or amount of products delivered or for non-delivery of products, shall be greater in amount than the purchase price of 
the products in respect of which damages are claimed. IN NO EVENT SHALL FORMICA CORPORATION BE LIABLE TO BUYER FOR ANY SPECIAL, INDIRECT, INCIDENTAL, RELIANCE, EXEMPLARY, OR 
CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES OR COVER, OR LOSS OF PROFIT, REVENUE OR USE, IN CONNECTION WITH, ARISING OUT OF, OR AS A RESULT OF, THE SALE, DELIVERY, SERVICING, USE OR LOSS OF 
USE OF THE PRODUCTS SOLD HEREUNDER, OR FOR ANY LIABILITY OF BUYER TO ANY THIRD PARTY WITH RESPECT THERETO. BUYER SHALL INSPECT FOR NONCONFORMITY PROMPTLY UPON 
RECEIPT. Failure by buyer to give Formica Corporation written notice of claim within 30 days from date of delivery or, in the case of non-delivery from the date fixed for delivery, shall constitute a waiver by buyer 
of all claims in respect of such products.

MANUFACTURER
Formica Corporation
10155 Reading Road
Cincinnati, Ohio 45241-5279

TECHNICAL SERVICES
Technical assistance may be obtained through your local Formica® brand products distributor or from Formica Corporation trained representatives in sales offices throughout the country. To assist these
representatives, Formica Corporation maintains a sales technical services staff in Cincinnati, Ohio. For technical assistance, contact your distributor or sales representative; write the company directly at
Formica Corporation Technical Services Department, 10155 Reading Road, Cincinnati, OH, 45241; call (513) 786-3048 or 1-800-FORMICA™; or fax (513) 786-3195. In Canada, call 1-800-363-1405.
In Mexico, call 52 55 56348622. For the most current technical information, visit www.formica.com.

Corporate Offices

North America Headquarters

Formica Corporation
10155 Reading Road
Cincinnati, OH  45241
513-786-3400 phone
513-786-3024 fax

For Samples and Literature

phone 1-800-FORMICA™

website www.formica.com

For Technical Services

For technical and/or warranty information of these products,
visit www.formica.com, which is the only authorized source 
for current technical and warranty information about our 
products. 

Sales/Customer Service
10155 Reading Road
Cincinnati, OH  45241
866-888-8054 phone
800-743-3299 fax

Canada

Formica Canada Inc.
25 Mercier Street
St. Jean sur Richelieu
Quebec, Canada  J3B 6E9
450-347-7541 phone
450-347-5065 fax

Mexico

Formica de Mexico, S.A. de C.V.
Av. Michoacan no. 20 modulo 10
Col. Renovacion, Iztapalapa
Mexico D.F.  09209
52 55 56348620 phone
52 55 55304248 fax

©2016 Formica Corporation / Cincinnati, Ohio 45241 / Form No. 02-034W (01/16)

Greenguard Environmental Institute
Formica® high-pressure laminate (HPL) is GreenGuard Indoor Air Quality Certified under 
the GreenGuard Standard for Low-Emitting Products.

U.S. Green Building Council
Formica Corporation is a member of the U.S. Green Building Council.

For additional information about Formica® Brand Products, call 1-800-FORMICA™ or visit www.formica.com.  
Formica®, the Formica® Anvil logo, Radiance® Collection, Premiumfx® , IdealEdge® and 180fx® are registered trademarks of The Diller 
Corporation. 
1-800-FORMICA™ , Formica® FOR REAL™ and the following Finish Collections: Etchings™, Scovato™, Natural Grain™, MicroDot™, 
Artisan™, Naturelle™, Sculpted™, Woodbrush™, and Jeans™, are trademarks of The Diller Corporation 


